PM Series
SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. R/T
Curve
Res. In ohms
@25°C Tolerance Point Matched Lead Type AWG Coating O.L.
ES PM-A2252-F3-13 A 2,252 ±1°C 25°C Tinned copper 30 Phenolic 2”
ES PM-A010K-F3-13 A 10K ±1°C 25°C Tinned copper 30 Phenolic 3”
ES PM-C010K-F3-23 C 10K ±1°C 25°C Tinned copper 30 Phenolic 2”
ES PM-A005K-H3-13 A 5K ±3°C 25°C Tinned copper 30 Phenolic 3”
ES PM-A100K-H3-13 A 100K ±3°C 25°C Tinned copper 30 Phenolic 2”
ES PM-A2252-H3-13 A 2,252 ±5°C 25°C Tinned copper 30 Phenolic 2”
ES PM-A2252-J3-15 A 2,252 ±5°C 25°C Tinned copper 28 Phenolic 2”
ES PM-A005K-J3-13 A 5K ±5°C 25°C Tinned copper 30 Phenolic 2”
ES PM-D100K-K3-13 D 100K ±10°C 25°C Tinned copper 30 Phenolic 2”
ES PM-J1MEG-K3-15 J 1MEG ±10°C 25°C Tinned copper 28 Phenolic 2”
FEATURES :
 Tolerance resistance matched to specific temperature
 Reduced cost for high volume application